Annexure-8

| | | |

Name of the corporate ¢ POINTIFIC DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED Date of comrrrencement of CIRP 10.11.2023 List of Creditlors ason 30.03‘.2024
, l \ | s i
List of operational creditors ( Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
| | | | | | (Amount in Rs)
Amount of
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted any Amount
Amount mutual of claim
Amount of covered by |Amount |Whether |%age of Amount of | dues, that |Amount of| under
Amount claim Nature of security covered by [related |Voting share | contingent |may be set| claim not |verificatio| Remarks, if
Sl No| Name of Creditor |Date of receipt |claimed admitted |claim interest guarantee |party in CoC, claim off admitted n any
Riddhi Siddhi ' | Am'lzd
1 Ventures 08.01.2024 42,990.00  8,504.00 unsecured |Nil Nil ‘NO | 0.02% NIL INIL INIL NIL
: ] Software (P)
] | Ltd withdrew
Total 42,990.00 8,504.00 | its claim

For POINTIFIC DIGITAL PVT. LTD.
(Under CIRP)

KAMALVAGARWAL

(Interim Resolution Professi'u‘r.apl)
1BBI/IPA-00 1/1P-P00868/2017-2018/114 56




